
Hausverwaltung Volkmar Düring
GmbHErnst-Grube-Straße 20

Anbieter:

08062 Zwickau

Telefon: 0375 - 300 483

Telefax: 0375 - 300 484

e-mail: mail@hv-duering.de

Internet: www.hv-duering.de

Objekt:

WE 06

Zimmer:

Wohnfläche:

Etage:

Bezugsfrei ab:

Kaltmiete

Kaltmiete / qm:

Nebenkosten:

Miete (warm):

3,0

68,51 qm

0. OG

01.08.2023

369,00

5,39

230,00

599,00

Poetenweg 7  - 08056 Zwickau 039VD-01-
Balkon
Badewanne


